61401	05047472		EM24172
98 JU2	NICH TO EXEMPT A M	ANI EXPLITION	Page CODU/
	FROM REGISTRATI	ON AND TITLIN	NG I
DEPARTHENT OF TRANSPORTATION DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LANA AVE, HE SALEN OR 87314	Owner's Certificate of		MAY 1 9 1998
• N707337		and have a Title Bapor	t or Lot Book Report attached
Complete all sections. This form mus that cannot be over 7 days old when s	t be signed by all interest-holding partie ubmitted to DMV.	is and have a Tille hepot	
that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV. This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.			
			ed copy of your deed may be
Legal description and location of real prosubstituted): LOt 35, Casitas, in	perty (description as recorded by col a the County of Klamath, St	tate of Oregon.	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien two names and addresses. If there are no	on this land, list all mortgagees and be ne, write "none".	neficiarles of deeds of tru	ist below. Space is provided for
NAME AND ADDRESS Green Tree Financial Service NAME AND ADDRESS	s, Y.O. Box 1570, Tualatiu	, Oregon 97062	
	41 3909-10CD-	1800	
Tax Lot Number (from assessor):	PARILIE	v described above:	
Legal description of the manufactured stru	LICHOTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO.	
YEAR MARE	DTH LENGTH	CUOP23 N19649	
1998 Golden WST List all security interest holders, mortgage structure described above. Space is prov approval that the application may be subr	nitted. If there are none, write "none"		t is secured by the manufactured the parties listed below are their
NAME AND ADDRESS Green Tree Financial Service	s, P.O. Box 1570, Tualatin	, Oregon 97062	
NAME AND ADDRESS	<u></u>	OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	in x		
In the second			
Later and the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and			
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)		8/22/76 5441174	7/15/77 4259023 4254023
Mark R. Carson and Dusty E.	ADDRESS	- /	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER	-3843 Clinton Avenue, Klam ADDRESS		
x Dustys. Carson	3843 Clinton Avenue, Klam PARIUM	ath Falls, Oregon	OFFICE USE ONLY
Application for exemption for a man		N /	
	DAV OFFICER	01	
VIA140 X CAUSER TRAFT			
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: $\frac{2}{30/98}$			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF			a and day
Filed for record at request ofAs ofA.D., 19 of	<u></u> at <u></u> 0 00000	on Page 2000 _	
FEE \$10.00	Ву	Bernetha G. Ju Kathun Ar	etsch, County Clerk